1
Ultrasonic Displacement Sensor E4PA
Ideal for controlling liquid level.
Long sensing distance and
high-resolution analog output.
High-precision detection with a wide range of
measurements
Four types of Sensors are available with

temperature sensor provides superior temperature
characteristics of �1% FS.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Measurement  range Model
60 to 500 mm E4PA-LS50-M1
200 to 2,000 mm E4PA-LS200-M1
500 to 4,000 mm E4PA-LS400-M1
800 to 6,000 mm E4PA-LS600-M1
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
Cable Shape Cable length Model
Standard cable Straight 2 m 4 conductors XS2F-D421-D80-A